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✓ Best Availability

✓ Margin Opportunity

✓ National Advertising



2* April - June MAP/PMAP Retail Price Range

$559 - $799 each *
$799 - $999 each *

$749 - $1,149 each *

$799 - $999 each *

$729 - $999 each *$529 - $588 each *

Maytag Laundry

MVW5630HW/MED5630HW
4.5 cu.ft. Front Load Washer

7.4 cu.ft Front Load Electric Dryer 

MVWP586GW/MEDP586KW
3.5 cu.ft. Commercial Top Load 

Washer w/ Agitator
7.4 cu.ft Commercial Grade 

Electric Dryer

MVW4505MW
4.5 Power Agitator
Deep Fill Option
Extra Rinse Options

MED4500MW
7.0 cu.ft. Dryer
Wrinkle prevent

End of cycle signal

MVW5430PBK/MED5430PBK
4.8 cu.ft. Power Impeller
Built-In Water Faucet
Extra Power
Slow close glass Lid
MVW5435PBK – 4.7 cu ft agitator

MVW6230RHW
4.7 cu.ft. Power Agitator
Extra Power Button
Smart Appliance
Slow Close Glass Lid
Sheltered Model

MED6230RHW
7.4 cu.ft. Dryer
Extra Power Button
Steam
Sheltered Model

5 year parts & labor warranty

MVW4005SW
3.8 cy ft Agitator
Deep Fill Option
Fabric softener 
dispenser

MED4005SW
7.0 cu ft dryer
Wrinkle prevent
Hamper door



3* April - June MAP/PMAP Retail Price Range

Maytag Kitchen

MRFF4236RZ
25 cu ft  36” wide
Interior water dispenser
Factory Installed ice maker
Spillproof glass shelves
10 yr limited warranty on compressor

MFI2570FEZ
25 cu ft  36” wide
External water & ice
Power cold feature
10 yr limited warranty on  compressor

MDB4949SKZ
Dual Power Filtration
PowerBlast Cycle
Heated Dry
Full Stainless Tub

MDB8959SKZ
Dual Power Filtration
PowerBlast Cycle
Heated Dry
Full Stainless Tub
3rd level rack with wash zone
Premium ball-bearing rack glides

MER4800PZ
5.3  cu.ft.
Steam Clean
5 Elements
Dual-Choice Element
Fingerprint Resistant Stainless

MFES6030RZ
5.3  cu.ft.
No Preheat Air Fry
Griddle Zone
Self Clean
Air Powered Convection

$599 -$879*

$799 - $999  *

$1,699- $2,499 *

$719 - $999 *

$829 - $1,149 *

$1,999 - $2,799 *
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Interior Features  
● 4 User Selectable Water Level Controls 

(Deepwater, High, Medium, Low)
● 3.5  cu.ft. Capacity
● Stainless Basket
● Dual Action Agitator
● Deep Water Wash Cycles 
● PowerWash® Cycle
● Powerful Drive System

○ ½ HP Motor
○ 7 Rib Belt

● 7 Cycles
● 5 Temps
● 3 Options (PreSoak & Extra Rinse, Extra 

Rinse, Pre Soak)
● 700 RPM Spin Speed

Durable Exterior Features  
● Premium Heavy Duty Knobs
● Robust Full Metal Console 
● Heavy Duty Cabinet
● Top, Front & Bottom Serviceable
● Removable Front Panel

FEATURE OVERVIEW- MVWP586GW Washer
MAP: $1149

Commercial Build Quality

½ HP PSC Motor Quad Gear 
Transmission

7 Rib Drive Belt

Premium Bearings

Triple Lip Seal

Heavy Duty 
Galvanized Cabinet

Key Features in Blue

*When used only in a single-family home for non-commercial purposes.
**Visit maytag.com for Limited Warranty details

Warranty**
Residential Application*

● 5 Year Limited Parts & Labor 

Warranty

● Plus an additional 5 year 

Limited Warranty on the 

motor and basket (side walls)

Commercial (Multi-Housing) 

Application**

● 3 year limited parts only 

multi-housing applications

● 1 year limited parts only OPL 

(On premise locations -

salons, daycares, etc)
Out of Balance 
Snubber

New Console:  Heavy Duty knobs and User Selectable 
Water Level

5/10 Residential Application

User Selectable 
Water Level!

http://maytag.com/


STOCK UP NOW  and be ready for

MAP/PMAP subject to change. Most up to date PMAP report aviable via Whirlpool portal under “Reports & resource” section on portal home page

The dealer alone has discretion to determine both the advertising and retail sales price and is responsible to complying with all laws related to the use 
of MSRP’s in advertising and selling products to consumers
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2025 Laundry Rebate

MED5430MW
MED5430PBK
MED5630HW
MED5630MBK
MED6230HC
MED6230HW
MED6230RHW
MED6500MBK
MED6500MW
MED6630HC
MED6630HW
MED6630MBK
MED7020RF
MED7020RU
MED7020RW
MED7230HC
MED7230HW

Buy two receives $50

Buy two receives $100

MED8630HC
MED8630HW
MEDP585GW
MEDP586KW
MFW7020RF
MFW7020RU
MFW7020RW
MGD5430MW
MGD5430PBK
MGD5630HW
MGD5630MBK
MGD6230HC
MGD6230HW
MGD6230RHW
MGD6500MBK
MGD6500MW
MGD6630HC

MGD6630HW
MGD6630MBK
MGD7020RF
MGD7020RU
MGD7020RW
MGD7230HC
MGD7230HW
MGD8630HC
MGD8630HW
MGDP585GW
MGDP586KW
MHW5630HC
MHW5630HW
MHW5630MBK
MHW6630HC
MHW6630HW
MHW6630MBK

MHW8630HC
MHW8630HW
MVW5430MW
MVW5430PBK
MVW5435PBK
MVW5435PW
MVW6230HC
MVW6230HW
MVW6230RHW
MVW6500MBK
MVW6500MW
MVW7230HC
MVW7230HW
MVW7232HC
MVW7232HW
MVWP585GW
MVWP586GW

MED4005SW

MED4500MW

MED5030MW

MGD4005SW

MGD4500MW

MGD5030MW

MVW4005SW

MVW4505MW

MVW5035MW
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